
OE No.
R:81210-06030   R:81220-8C002
L:81200-06030   L:81221-8C002

FL-TY026
6sets/4.9'/13.3kgs/15.3kgs
Asia type

86
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ECE

TBASAE

05'

05'

03'-04'

03'-04'

17'

Camry
FL-TY029
6sets/3.4'/13.3kgs/14.6kgs
U.S. type

Camry

Camry

Camry

Corolla SE
LF-TY130

LED fog light
U.S. type

Lamp FOR TY

FL-TY014
8sets/3.5'/11.9kgs/13.2kgs
Asia type

OE No.                           Partslink:
R:81210-AA010   R:81210-AA011    R:TO2593106C
L:81220-AA010   L:81220-AA011    L:TO2592106C

OE No.          Partslink:
R:81210-06040   R:TO2593120
L:81220-06040   L:TO2592120

OE No.
R:81210-06020
L:81211-06020

FL-TY013
8sets/3.5'/11.9kgs/13.2kgs
U.S. type


